Product Guide - Version 08.26.22
THE ART OF OUTDOOR ILLUMINATION
Sollos Landscape Lighting Advantage
When powered by ProLED lamps, Sollos fixtures provide sustainable, high performance and
quality LED illumination.
Powered by ProLED
ProLED lamps are constructed with LED chips, integrated drivers and transformers. ProLED lamps utilize a
special heat sink to safely drive the components and achieve a long lifespan.

order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BMB062-TB
Textured Bronze BMB062-TZ
Mounting Position Up Light Only
Housing Cast Brass, Natural Copper
or Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB067-AB
Copper BSB067-CU
Stainless Steel BSB067-SS
BSB060
Mounting Position Up Light Only
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BSB060-TB
Textured Bronze BSB060-TZ
FRF057
Mounting Position Up Light Only
Housing Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Lens
Frosted Tempered Glass
(includes clear lens for
field install)
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp JC G4/GY6.35 Bi Pin
order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass FRF057-AB
Textured Black FRF057-TB
Textured Bronze FRF057-TZ
DLBCB075
Mounting Position Up/Down
Housing Antique Brass
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Antique Brass
Wiring 25 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
order seperately
Mounting Accessory Mounting bracket
included
Order Codes
Antique Brass DL-BCB075-AB
DLBSB077
Mounting Position Up/Down
Housing Antique Brass
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Antique Brass
Wiring 25 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
order seperately
Mounting Accessory Mounting bracket
included
Order Codes
Antique Brass DLBSB077-AB
Mounting Position Up Light Only
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BSB062-TB
Textured Bronze BSB062-TZ
BSB054
Mounting Position Up Light Only
Housing Natural Copper
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp MR11 (35W Max)
order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Copper BSB054-CU
Bullet, Accent & Flood Lights
Contemporary Bullet Modern Bullet Straight Bullet Straight Bullet
Flood
Contemporary
Down Light Bullet
Straight Down Light BulletStraight Bullet Straight Bullet
BSB036
Mounting Position Up Light Only
Housing Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Lens None
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp PAR36 G53 MP TERM
order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB036-AB
Textured Black BSB036-TB
Textured Bronze BSB036-TZ
PAR 36
Accent Light
BCB065 BMB062 BSB067 BSB062
6

Mounting
Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes       7" Diameter
15" Stem
Antique Brass PMH070-AB-15
18" Stem
Antique Brass PMH070-AB-18
PTH
Housing Natural Copper, Antique Brass or
Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Polycarbonate
Collar Brass
Hat Diameter 4", 5.5" and 7.5"
Stem Options 12", 15" and 18"
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Voltage 12VAC
Lamp JC G4/GY6.35 Bi Pin (20W Max)
order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes              4" Diameter           5.5" Diameter    7.5" Diameter
12” Stem
Antique Brass PTH040-AB-12 PTH055-AB-12 PTH075-AB-12
Copper PTH040-CU-12
Stainless Steel PTH040-SS-12
15” Stem
Antique Brass PTH040-AB-15 PTH055-AB-15 PTH075-AB-15
Copper PTH040-CU-15
Stainless Steel PTH075-SS-15
18” Stem
Antique Brass PTH055-AB-18 PTH075-AB-18
Copper PTH075-CU-18
Stainless Steel PTH075-SS-18
PSH
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Polycarbonate
Collar Architectural Aluminum

order separately
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes             8.3" Diameter
12" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-12
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-12
15" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-15
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-15
18" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-18
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-18
PMU
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Polycarbonate
Hat Diameter 5"

(10W Max)
order separately
Order Codes
Copper SBT048-CU
Natural Brass SBT048-BR
Textured Black SBT048-TB
Textured Bronze SBT048-TZ
Trim
Faceplate
SBL048
Housing

Fixture Risers
Accessories
Max VA Voltage Taps Order Codes
150VA 12/13/14/15 VAC TR15SS-150
300VA 12/13/14/15 VAC TR15SS-300
600VA 12/13/14/15 VAC TR15SS-600
TR15SS-300TR15SS-600
Transformers
Max VA Voltage Taps Order Codes
100VA 12VAC TR12PC-INT-100
120VA 12VAC TR12SS-INT-120
200VA 12VAC TR12SS-INT-200
300VA 12/13/14/15 VAC TR15SS-INT-300
Max VA Voltage Taps Order Codes
150VA 14VAC (x2) TR14ST-150
TR15SS-INT-300 TR14ST-150TR12SS-INT-120
TR12SS-INT-200
TR12PC-INT-100
Commercial Integrated Smart (Bluetooth controlled)
FREE SOLLOS® ECLIPSE app available from the app store for
Apple® or Google Play Store™ for Android™
Commercial Transformers Fixtures
Order Codes 12” Length 18” Length
Antique Brass RSR12-AB RSR18-AB
Textured Black RSR12-TB RSR18-TB
Textured Bronze RSR12-TZ RSR18-TZ
Order Codes 2.7”
Antique Brass DMT027-AB
Textured Black DMT027-TB
Textured Bronze DMT027-TZ